Foothills Bridal Extravaganza

Foothills Bridal Extravaganza * 860 Bert Garner Lane * Maryville, TN * 37803 * 865-604-6893 www.foothillsbridal.com

Exhibitor Contract for February 26, 2023 at Airport Hilton 1:00 p.m. until 4:00 p.m.

Company Name:		
Contact Person:_	Title:	
Phone number:		
Website address:		
Please list any door p	rizes or special offers and the value of each below:	
Booths:		
-	arranged on a first-come, first-served basis. Booths include one skirted table and free Wi Fi access. A \$200.00 nonrefundable retainer reserves a by January 30, 2023. A 10x8 premium booth may be shared between a limit of two contracted, paying vendors for an additional fee.	t booth space, and the
Lobby Co		\$200.00 \$25.00 \$20.00
•	de through Pay Pal, our web site at www.foothillsbridal.com, or by mail to Foothills Bridal Extravaganza at 860 Bert Garner L checks payable to Foothills Bridal Extravaganza.	Lane, Maryville TN
copy of their business Extravaganza exhibite set up by 12:00 pm ar who arrive late or lear additional compensat The exhibitor also giv web site. Exhibitor sig Extravaganza. Restrict	avaganza reserves the right to rearrange booths as necessary for the benefit of the event. All vendors distributing food or bever is licenses and proof of insurance. Personal information provided by brides to Foothills Bridal Extravaganza is intended strictly ors and shall not be shared, sold, or reproduced in an unlawful way. To help ensure the brides' best interest, vendors must arrive and exhibit in a professional manner in the show. Vendors who pay for booth space and do not attend the show will not receive a ve early will not receive a lead list. Money paid for booths and/or advertisement is nonrefundable. Without further consent to early will be bridal Extravaganza may sell or use your photographs or video image and/or voice transcription for public promises Foothills Bridal Extravaganza permission to release information for referrals and list participating vendors on the Foothills gnage, displays, photos, and video are the responsibility of the exhibitor. Shared booths: shared booths must be approved by the ctions apply. **To help ensure the bridge' best interest, vendors must arrive and exhibit in a professional manner in the show. Vendors who pay for booth space and do not attend the show will not receive a veneral will not receive a best interest, vendors must arrive and exhibit in a professional manner in the show. Vendors who pay for booth space and do not attend the show will not receive a veneral will not receive a best interest, vendors must arrive and exhibit in a professional manner in the show. Vendors who pay for booth space and do not attend the show will not receive a veneral way. **To help ensure the bridge' best interest, vendors must arrive and shall extravaganza in the professional extravaganza is intended strictly or shall extravaganza in the professional extravaganza is intended strictly and shall extravaganza in the professional extravaganza in the professional extravaganza in the professional extravaganza is intended strictly and shall extravaganza in the professional extravaganza	r for Foothills Bridal re on time, be fully a lead list. Vendors copyright or provide notion or advertising Bridal Extravaganza ne Foothills Bridal
I agree to the contra	ct terms and conditions stated above regarding the Foothills Bridal Extravaganza	
Evhibitan Signatu	Pata	